LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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Qty: 300 Weight: 970 108.65x40.45x16
O.EM. MAKE

41060-01A25 NISSAN 4 X
41060-01A85 NISSAN WVA FMSI
41060-03A25 NISSAN 20958 D233-7147
41060-12A25 NISSAN MAKE
41060-13A25 NISSAN NISSAN

41060-13A25KE NISSAN SUBARU
41060-13A90 NISSAN
41060-61A90 NISSAN
41060-62A90 NISSAN
41060-62A91 NISSAN
41060-62A92 NISSAN
41060-67A90 NISSAN
41060-75A90 NISSAN T 7
41060-75A92 NISSAN ‘ | ‘
41060-77A90 NISSAN
41060-89A90 NISSAN I
41060-89A91 NISSAN
41060-A1786 NISSAN
D1060-67A90 NISSAN
D1060-75A90 NISSAN
D1060-94M86 NISSAN
D106M-67A90 NISSAN
D106M-S1825 NISSAN
DAO060-13A85 NISSAN

DA060-13A85KE NISSAN

Trac. CC Kw = CV Z é

Front / Rear

NISSAN

Hatchback (Compact car-C

CHERRY IV /PULSAR (N12) 04.82-10.87 Segment)
1.0 (E10) Gasolina FWD =~ 988 37 50 05.82-05.86 g
1.3 (E13) Gasolina FWD = 1269 44 60 05.82-10.86 m
1.5 (E15S) Gasolina FWD = 1488 55 75 11.83-10.86 g

DATSUN 120Y (KB210) 04.62-08.80 Coupe (Compact car-C Segment)
AF-Il 1.2 (KLF10) (A12) 01/80- Gasolina RWD = 1171 38 52 12.75-08.80 g

DATSUN 140Y (HLB310) 02.79-06.83 Estate (Supermini car-B Segment)
1.4 (A14) 01/80- Gasolina RWD = 1397 49 67 02.79-06.83 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

PULSAR (N12) 01.82-12.87 Segment)
1.3 01/83- Gasolina FWD 1295 01.82- n
15 01/83- Gasolina FWD = 1495 01.82- n

S-CARGO 01.89-03.94 Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
1.5 Gasolina FWD 1488 54 73 01.89-03.94 g

SENTRA (U.S.A. B11) 09.81-12.83 Estate (Supermini car-B Segment)
1.6 01/82- Gasolina FWD = 1595 66 90 09.81- =

SENTRA (U.S.A.) 09.81-12.86 Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
1.6 01/82- Gasolina FWD 1595 66 90 09.81- n

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

SUNNY /HIKARI/PULSAR (N13) 06.86-09.91 Segment)
1.0 (E10S) Gasolina FWD =~ 988 37 50 07.86-09.90 g
1.3 (E13S) Gasolina FWD 1269 44 60 06.86-10.88 g
1.4LX (GA14S) -12/90 Gasolina FWD 1392 55 75 01.89-0891 g
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1.4 (GA14S)
1.5 (E15S)
1.61 (E16l)
1.6 (E16S)
1.6i12vV (GA16l)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

SUNNY /PULSAR /SENTRA / TSURU (N13, B12) 06.86-10.92

1.3 (E13S) -12/88
1.4LX (GA14S) -12/90
1.4 (GA14DS)

1.5 (E15S)

1.6i (E16l)

1.6 4x4 (A) (E16l)

1.6 (E16S)

1.6112V (GA16l)

1.6112V (GA16S)

SUNNY V /SENTRA (B11) 03.82-08.90
1.3 (E13)

1.5 (E15S)

SUNNY V /SENTRA (B11) 02.82-08.90
1.3

SUNNY V/SENTRA /TSURU (B11) 03.82-12.90
1.3 (E13)

1.5 (E15)
1.5 (E15S)

SUNNY V Traveller / PULSAR (B11) 03.82-08.90
1.3 (WB11) (E13)

1.5 (E15S)

SUNNY VI / SENTRA (B12) 06.86-06.92

1.5 (E15S) -12/87
1.61 (E16l) -12/87
1.6 (E16S) -12/87

1.6112V (GA16l)
1.6 SGX (GA16S)

SUNNY VI Traveller / SENTRA (B12) 01.86-06.91
1.5 (E15S)

LIBERO / SUMO / VANILLE (E10, E12) 01.83-02.00

1.0 01/85-
1.0 4WD (E10, KJ6) (EF10)

1.2 4WD (E12, KJ8) (EF12) -12/88
1.2 DX 01/87-

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

SUBARU

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD

1392
1487
1597
1597
1597

1269
1392
1392
1487
1597
1597
1597
1597
1597

1269
1488

1270

1269
1488
1488

1269
1488

1487
1597
1597
1597
1597

1487

995
997
1190
1195

60
52
54
62
66

82
71
73
84
90

10.88-09.90
06.86-10.88
06.86-10.90
06.86-10.88
06.86-10.90

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)

44
55
60
52
54
54
62
66
66

60
75
82
71
73
73
84
90
90

07.86-10.91
10.88-08.91
10.88-09.90
06.86-10.88
06.86-10.90
06.86-10.90
06.86-10.88
10.88-06.91
10.88-06.91

Coupe (Supermini car-B Segment)

44
55

44

60
75

04.82-09.86
03.82-10.86

Estate Van (Supermini car-B

60

02.82-08.90

Segment)

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)

44
51
55

60
69
75

03.82-09.87
03.82-05.86
03.82-10.86

Estate (Supermini car-B Segment)

44
55

60
75

08.82-08.90
03.82-10.86

Coupe (Supermini car-B Segment)

52
54
62
66
70

71
73
84
90
95

06.86-10.88
06.86-05.89
06.86-10.88
10.88-06.91
10.88-09.90

Estate (Supermini car-B Segment)

52

37
37
38
47

71

06.86-10.88

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)

50
50
52
64

01.83-
01.83-12.87
08.86-02.00
01.83-



